PRODUCT GUIDE 2019
PG0619
COMMON (LOOSE) NAILS Page No COLLATED SCREWS, FLAT BELT Page No
Bullet Head Nails 3 & 4 Plasterboard (Drywall) Screws 17
Flat Head Nails 4 & 5 Fibre Cement (Villa Board) Screws 17
Panel Pins 5 Flat Head Screws 18
Weathertex Nails 5 Chipboard Screws 18
Clouts 6 Decking Screws, Mech Galv 18

STAINLESS STEEL MARINE HARDWARE
PROFERRED HAND TOOLS
MILD STEEL FASTENERS
HI-TENSILE FASTENERS
RIVETS
ALLOY SOCKET PRODUCTS
ANCHORS
~ INDEX ~
For Terms & Conditions, visit www.brightonbest.com.au
PG0619
Length mm Nail quantity
x 15kg Bucket 5kg Tub 2kg Tub 1kg Tub 500gm pack 100gm pack per kg
Diameter mm (approx.)
(6 per outer) (10 per outer)
BULLET HEAD NAILS - BRIGHT
150 X 5.60  -  BH15056005  BH15056002  -  BH15056500  - 30
125 X 5.60  -  BH12556005  - -  BH12556500  - 40
100 X 4.50  BH10045015B  BH10045005  BH10045002  BH10045001  BH10045500  - 80
100 X 3.75  BH10037015B  BH10037005  BH10037002  BH10037001  BH10037500  - 114
75 X 3.75  BH75375015B  BH75375005  BH75375002  BH75375001  BH75375500  BH75375100 152
75 X 3.15  BH75315015B  BH75315005  BH75315002  BH75315001  BH75315500  BH75315100 216
65 X 3.15  BH65315015B  BH65315005  BH65315002  BH65315001  BH65315500  - 244
65 X 2.80  BH65280015B  BH65280005  BH65280002  BH65280001  BH65280500  - 315
50 X 3.15  -  BH50315005  BH50315002  BH50315001  BH50315500  - 342
50 X 2.80  BH50280015B  BH50280005  BH50280002  BH50280001  BH50280500  BH50280100 406
50 X 2.50  BH50250015B  BH50250005  BH50250002  BH50250001  BH50250500  - 512
50 X 2.00  BH50200015B  BH50200005  BH50200002  BH50200001  BH50200500  - 788
45 X 2.80  -  BH45280005  - -  BH45280500  - 460
45 X 2.50  -  BH45250005  BH45250002  BH45250001  BH45250500  - 576
45 X 2.00  - -  - -  BH45200500  - 920
40 X 2.50  -  BH40250005  BH40250002  BH40250001  BH40250500  - 630
40 X 2.00  BH40200015B  BH40200005  BH40200002  BH40200001  BH40200500  BH40200100 986
30 X 2.00  -  BH30200005  BH30200002  BH30200001  BH30200500  BH30200100 1300
30 X 1.80  -  BH30180005  BH30180002  -  BH30180500  BH30180100 1634
25 X 1.80  -  BH25180005  - -  BH25180500  BH25180100 1850
BULLET HEAD NAILS - HOT DIP GALVANISED

45 X 2.80  - -  GB45280002  GB45280001  GB45280500  - 410
45 X 2.50  -  GB45250005  GB45250002  -  GB45250500  - 510
COMMON NAILS
3
PG0619
Length mm Nail quantity
X 15kg Bucket 5kg Tub 2kg Tub 1kg Tub 500gm pack 100gm pack per kg
Diameter mm (approx)
(6 per outer) (10 per outer)
BULLET HEAD NAILS - HOT DIP GALVANISED "CONTINUED"
40 x2.50  -  GB40250005  GB40250002  GB40250001  GB40250500  - 540
40 x 2.00  -  GB40200005  GB40200002  GB40200001  GB40200500  GB40200100 840
30 x 2.00  -  -  GB30200002  GB30200001  GB30200500  - 1110
25 x 1.80  -  -  -  -  GB25180500  - 1666
BULLET HEAD NAILS - 316 MARINE GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
50 X 2.80  -  SSBH502803165  SSBH502803162  SSBH502803161  SSBH50280316.5  - 385
BULLET HEAD NAILS - 304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
100 X 3.75  -  SSBH100373045  SSBH100373042  SSBH100373041  SSBH10037304.5  - 110
75 X 3.75  -  SSBH753753045  SSBH753753042  SSBH753753041  SSBH75375304.5  - 150
75 X 3.15  -  SSBH753153045  SSBH753153042  SSBH753153041  SSBH75315304.5  - 195
65 X 2.80  -  -  -  SSBH652803041  SSBH65280304.5  - 300
50 X 2.80  -  -  -  SSBH502803041  SSBH50280304.5  - 385
50 X 2.00  -  -  -  SSBH502003041  SSBH50200304.5  - 775
40 X 2.00  -  -  -  -  SSBH40200304.5  - 970
FLAT HEAD NAILS - BRIGHT
150 X 5.60  -  -  -  -  FH15056500  - 30
100 X 4.50  FH10045015B  FH10045005  FH10045002  -  FH10045500  - 80
100 X 3.75  FH10037015B  FH10037005  FH10037002  -  FH10037500  - 114
90 X 3.75  -  -  -  -  -  - 128
75 X 3.75  FH75375015B  FH75375005  FH75375002  FH75375001  FH75375500  - 150
75 X 3.15  -  FH75315005  -  -  FH75315500  - 214
65 X 3.15  -  FH65315005  FH65315002  -  FH65315500  - 236
65 X 2.80  FH65280015B  FH65280005  FH65280002  -  FH65280500  - 306
50 X 3.15  -  FH50315005  -  -  -  - 320
50 X 2.80  FH50280015B  FH50280005  FH50280002  FH50280001  FH50280500  FH50280100 392
45 X 2.80  -  -  -  -  FH45280500  - 440
45 X 2.50  -  -  -  -  FH45250500  - 560
40 X 2.80  -  FH40280005  FH40280002  -  FH40280500  - 480
40 X 2.50  -  -  -  FH40250001  FH40250500  - 604
40 X 2.00  -  FH40200005  -  -  FH40200500  - 960
30 X 2.00  -  FH30200005  FH30200002  -  FH30200500  FH30200100 1280
30 X 1.80  -  -  -  FH30180001  FH30180500  - 1600
25 X 1.80  -  FH25180005  FH25180002  -  FH25180500  FH25180100 1920
20 X 1.40  -  -  -  -  FH20140500  FH20140100 3640
COMMON NAILS
4
PG0619
Length mm Nail quantity
X 15kg Bucket 5kg Tub 2kg Tub 1kg Tub 500gm pack 100gm pack per kg
Diameter mm (approx.)
(6 per outer) (10 per outer)
FLAT HEAD NAILS - HOT DIP GALVANISED
175 X 5.60  GF17556015B  GF17556005  - -  - - 26
150 X 5.60  GF15056015B  GF15056005  GF15056002  -  GF15056500  - 28
125 X 5.60  GF12556015B  GF12556005  GF12556002  -  GF12556500  - 36
100 X 4.50  GF10045015B  GF10045005  GF10045002  GF10045001  GF10045500  - 72
100 X 3.75  GF10037015B  GF10037005  GF10037002  -  GF10037500  - 102
75 X 3.75  GF75375015B  GF75375005  GF75375002  GF75375001  GF75375500  - 136
75 X 3.15  -  GF75315005  GF75315002  -  GF75315500  - 190
65 X 3.15  -  GF65315005  GF65315002  GF65315001  GF65315500  - 222
65 X 2.80  GF65280015B  GF65280005  GF65280002  -  GF65280500  - 274
50 X 2.80  GF50280015B  GF50280005  GF50280002  GF50280001  GF50280500  GF50280100 340
50 X 2.50  - -  - -  GF50250500  - 444
45 X 2.80  -  GF45280005  GF45280002  -  GF45280500  - 390
45 X 2.50  -  GF45250005  GF45250002  GF45250001  GF45250500  - 480
40 X 2.80  -  GF40280005  GF40280002  -  GF40280500  - 438
40 X 2.50  -  GF40250005  GF40250002  GF40250001  GF40250500  - 520
40 X 2.00  - -  - -  GF40200500  GF40200100 790
30 X 2.00  - -  - -  GF30200500  - 1080
FLAT HEAD NAILS - 316 MARINE GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
50 X 2.80  -  SSFH502803165  SSFH502803162  SSFH502803161  SSFH50280316.5  - 385
FLAT HEAD NAILS - 304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
100 X 3.75  -  SSFH100373045  SSFH100373042  SSFH100373041  SSFH10037304.5  - 115
75 X 3.75  -  SSFH753753045  SSFH753753042  SSFH753753041  SSFH75375304.5  - 140
75 X 3.15  -  SSFH753153045  SSFH753153042  SSFH753153041  SSFH75315304.5  - 200
65 X 2.80  -  SSFH652803045  SSFH652803042  SSFH652803041  SSFH65280304.5  - 300
50 X 2.80  -  SSFH502803045  SSFH502803042  SSFH502803041  SSFH50280304.5  - 385
FLAT HEAD NAILS - RING SHANK - 304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
50 X 2.80  -  SSFR502803045  SSFR502803042  SSFR502803041  SSFR50280304.5  - 385
PANEL PINS - BRIGHT
40 X 1.60  -  PP40160005  PP40160002  PP40160001  PP40160500  PP40160100 1562
30 X 1.60  -  PP30160005  PP30160002  PP30160001  PP30160500  PP30160100 2100
25 X 1.60  -  PP25160005  PP25160002  PP25160001  PP25160500  PP25160100 2236

CLOUTS - 316 MARINE GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
40 X 2.80  -  SSC402803165  SSC402803162  SSC402803161  SSC40280316.5  - 485
30 X 2.80  -  SSC302803165  SSC4302803162  SSC302803161  SSC30280316.5  - 645
CLOUTS - 304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
50 X 2.80  -  SSC502803045  SSC502803042  SSC502803041  SSC50280304.5  - 385
40 X 2.80  -  SSC402803045  SSC402803042  SSC402803041  SSC40280304.5  - 485
30 X 2.80  -  SSC302803045  SSC302803042  SSC302803041  SSC30280304.5  - 645
25 X 2.80  -  SSC252803045  SSC252803042  SSC252803041  SSC25280304.5  - 775
TIMBERDECK NAILS - SCREW SHANK - HOT DIP GALVANISED
100 X 4.50  TD10045015B  TD10045005  TD10045002  -  TD10045500  - 98
75 X 3.75  TD75375015B  TD75375005  TD75375002  -  TD75375500  - 144
65 X 3.15  TD65315015B  TD65315005  TD65315002  TD65315001  TD65315500  - 220
50 X 2.80  TD50280015B  TD50280005  TD50280002  TD50280001  TD50280500  - 354
40 X 2.50  -  TD40250005  TD40250002  -  TD40250500  - 540
TIMBERDECK NAILS - SCREW SHANK - 316 MARINE GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
65 X 3.15  -  SSTD653153165  SSTD653153162  SSTD653153161  SSTD65315316.5  - 245
50 X 2.80  -  SSTD502803165  SSTD502803162  SSTD502803161  SSTD50280316.5  - 385
TIMBERDECK NAILS - SCREW SHANK - 304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
65 X 3.15  -  SSTD653153045  SSTD653153042  SSTD653153041  SSTD65315304.5  - 245
50 X 2.80  -  SSTD502803045  SSTD502803042  SSTD502803041  SSTD50280304.5  - 385
TIMBERDECK NAILS - RING SHANK - 304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
50 X 2.80  -  SSTR502803045  SSTR502803042  SSTR502803041  SSTR50280304.5  - 385
CONNECTOR NAILS - SMOOTH SHANK  - HOT DIP GALVANISED
33 X 3.15  -  CN33315005  CN33315002  CN33315001  CN33315500  - 430
30 X 2.80  CN30280015B  CN30280005  CN30280002  CN30280001  CN30280500  - 520
CONNECTOR NAILS - SMOOTH SHANK - 304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL

* Note: Plasterboard Clouts also available in 2.5kg bags, 10 bags per ctn
7
PG0619
 GT50375015B
Length mm Nail quantity
X 15kg Bucket 5kg Tub 2kg Tub 1kg Tub 500gm pack 100gm pack per kg
Diameter mm (approx.)
(6 per outer) (10 per outer)
FIBRE CEMENT  NAILS - HOT DIP GALVANISED
50 X 2.80  FC50280005  FC50280002  FC50280001  FC50280500  - 354
40 X 2.80  FC40280015B  FC40280005  FC40280002  FC40280001  FC40280500  FC40280100 424
30 X 2.80  FC30280015B  FC30280005  FC30280002  FC30280001  FC30280500  - 546
30 X 2.00  FC30200015B  FC30200005  FC30200002  FC30200001  FC30200500  FC30200100 1008
25 X 2.00  FC25200015B  FC25200005  FC25200002  FC25200001  FC25200500  FC25200100 1192
FIBRE CEMENT  NAILS - 316 MARINE GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
40 X 2.80  -  SSFC402803165  SSFC402803162  SSFC402803161  SSFC40280316.5  - 485
30 X 2.80  -  SSFC302803165  SSFC302803162  SSFC302803161  SSFC30280316.5  - 645
FIBRE CEMENT  NAILS - 304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
40 X 2.80  -  SSFC402803045  SSFC402803042  SSFC402803041  SSFC40280304.5  - 485
30 X 2.80  -  SSFC302803045  SSFC302803042  SSFC302803041  SSFC30280304.5  - 645
30 X 2.00  -  SSFC302003045  SSFC302003042  SSFC302003041  SSFC30200304.5  - 1295
25 X 2.00  -  SSFC252003045  SSFC252003042  SSFC252003041  SSFC25200304.5  - 1290
DUPLEX NAILS - BRIGHT
100 X 4.50  DN10045015B  - -  - -  - 58
75 X 3.75  DN75375015B  - -  - -  - 126
50 X 2.80  DN50280015B  - -  - -  - 365

25 X 1.60  - -  - -  HB25160500  HB25160100 2300
20 X 1.60  - -  - -  HB20160500  HB20160100 3100
WALLBOARD NAILS - ZINC PLATED
25 X 1.40  - -  - -  WB25140500  WB25140100 2800
20 X 1.40  - -  - -  WB20140500  WB20140100 3600
MIXED NAILS
 - -  - -  MN500  - -
COMMON NAILS & STAPLES
9
PG0619
Order Code Length x Diameter Quantity of Nails
mm Per Box
FRAMING NAILS  - PAPER COLLATED - 34 DEGREE ANGLE - 40 D HEAD NAILS P/STICK
TO FIT  -  KOALA - APACH - SENCO - HITACHI - PASLODE - MAX - FASCO
BRIGHT - SMOOTH SHANK - GLUE COATED
SFPB88320 88 x 3.20 3,000
SFPB75305 75 x 3.05 3,000
SFPB65280 65 x 2.80 3,000
SFPB50280 50 x 2.80 3,000
HOT DIP GALVANISED - SMOOTH SHANK -GLUE COATED
SFPG88320 88 x 3.20 3,000
SFPG75305 75 x 3.05 3,000
SFPG65280 65 x 2.80 3,000
SFPG50280 50 x 2.80 3,000
BRIGHT - RING SHANK - GLUE COATED
SFRB75305 75 x 3.05 3,000
SFRB65280 65 x 2.80 3,000
BRIGHT - SMOOTH SHANK - BLUNT POINT (CYPRESS) GLUE COATED
SFBB75305 75 x 3.05 3,000
HOT DIP GALVANISED - RING SHANK - GLUE COATED
SFRG57287 57 X 2.87 3,000
STAINLESS STEEL 316 GRADE - SMOOTH SHANK - GLUE COATED
SFPS75305 75 x 3.05 3,000
FRAMING NAILS  - PAPER COLLATED - 28 DEGREE ANGLE - 30 D HEAD NAILS P/STICK
TO FIT  -  BOSTITCH FRAMING NAILERS
BRIGHT - SMOOTH SHANK - GLUE COATED
BFPB88320 88 X 3.20 3,000
BFPB75305 75 X 3.05 3,000
BFPB50280 50 X 2.80 3,000
HOT DIP GALVANISED - SMOOTH SHANK -GLUE COATED
BFPG88320 88 X 3.20 3,000
BFPG75305 75 X 3.05 3,000
BFPG50280 50 X 2.80 3,000
FRAMING NAILS - PLASTIC INJECTION COLLATED - 21 DEGREE ANGLE
TO FIT - DUOFAST & HITACHI FRAMING NAILERS          25  ROUND HEAD NAILS P/STICK
BRIGHT - SMOOTH SHANK - GLUE COATED
DFPB75305 75 X 3.05 3,000

PS751000 75 x 3.05 1,000
HOT DIP GALVANISED - RING SHANK - GLUE COATED
RG571000 57 X 2.87 1,000
COLLATED FRAMING NAILS
10
PG0619
Order Code Length x Diameter Quantity of Nails Qty Nails x Qty coil
mm Per Box Per box
PLASTIC SHEET COIL NAILS - 15 DEGREE ANGLE
TO FIT KOALA - APACH  - BOSTITCH - PASLODE - SENCO - MAX - HITACHI & OTHER BRANDS
HOT DIP GALVANISED - SMOOTH SHANK - FLAT HEAD
FCP50V5HG 50 X 2.50 8,000 200 x 40
FCP45V5HG 45 X 2.50 8,000 200 x 40
FCP32V7HG 32 X 2.70 8,000 200 x 40
HOT DIP GALVANISED - RING SHANK - FLAT HEAD
FRP50V5HG 50 X 2.50 8,000 200 x 40
FRP45V5HG 45 X 2.50 8,000 200 x 40
FRP32V9HG 32 X 2.90 6,000 200 x 30
HOT DIP GALVANISED - SCREW SHANK - FLAT HEAD
FSP32V9HG 32 X 2.90 6,000 200 x 30
HOT DIP GALVANISED - RING SHANK - DOME HEAD
FRP57V5OHHG 57 X 2.50 1,800 200 x 9
FRP50V5OHHG 50 X 2.50 1,800 200 x 9
HOT DIP GALVANISED - SCREW SHANK - DOME HEAD
FSP50V5OHHG 50 X 2.50 1,800 200 x 9
304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL - RING SHANK - DOME HEAD
FRP57V5OHSS 57 X 2.50 1,800 200 x 9
FRP50V5OHSS 50 X 2.50 1,800 200 x 9
304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL - SCREW SHANK -DOME HEAD
FSP50V5OHSS 50 X 2.50 1,800 200 x 9
304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL - RING SHANK - FLAT HEAD
FRP50V5SS 50 X 2.50 1,800 200 x 9
FAP NAILS - ELECTRO GALVANISED - SCREW SHANK - FLAT HEAD - HARDENED
FAP50V5 50 X 2.50 6,000 200 x 30
FAP45V5 45 X 2.50 6,000 200 x 30
FAP38V5 38 X 2.50 6,000 200 x 30
FAP32V5 32 X 2.50 6,000 200 x 30
FAP27V5 27 X 2.50 6,000 200 x 30
PLASTERBOARD NAILS - ZINC / GOLD PASS, RING SHANK, CONCAVE HEAD
GFRP32V3CG 32 X 2.30 8,000 200 x 40
PLASTIC SHEET COIL NAILS - 0 DEGREE ANGLE
TO FIT - DUOFAST COIL NAILERS

HOT DIP GALVANISED - SCREW SHANK - DOME HEAD
DCSG50250D 50 X 2.50 1,800 300 x 6
304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL - RING SHANK - DOME HEAD
DCRS50250D 50 X 2.50 1,800 300 x 6
304 GRADE - STAINLESS STEEL - SCREW SHANK - DOME HEAD
DCSS50250D 50 X 2.50 1,800 300 x 6
fits many popular 15° coil nailers
COLLATED PLASTIC SHEET COIL NAILS
11
PG0619
Order Code Length x Diameter Quantity of Nails Qty Nails x Qty coil
mm Per Box Per box
WIRE COLLATED COIL NAILS - 15 DEGREE ANGLE
TO FIT - KOALA - APACH - BOSTITCH - PASLODE - SENCO - MAX  & OTHER BRANDS
BRIGHT - SMOOTH SHANK -  FLAT HEAD
BACB100333 100 X 3.30 2,700 225 x 12
BACB90333 90 X 3.33 2,700 225 x 12
BACB75305 75 X 3.05 5,400 225 x 24
BACB64287 64 X 2.87 6,000 250 x 24
BACB64250 64 X 2.50 6,600 275 x 24
BACB57250 57 X 2.50 6,600 275 x 24
BACB50250 50 X 2.50 6,600 275 x 24
BACB45250 45 X 2.50 6,600 275 x 24
BRIGHT - SCREW SHANK - FLAT HEAD
BACB100333S 100 X 3.30 2,700 225 x 12
BACB90333S 90 X 3.33 2,700 225 x 12
BACB75305S 75 X 3.05 5,400 225 x 24
BACB64287S 64 X 2.87 6,000 250 x 24
BACB57287S 57 X 2.87 6,000 250 x 24
BACB50287S 50 X 2.87 6,000 250 x 24
BRIGHT - RING SHANK - FLAT HEAD
BACB75305R 75 X 3.05 5,400 225 x 24
BACB64287R 64 X 2.87 6,000 250 x 24
BACB57287R 57 X 2.87 6,000 250 x 24
BACB45250R 45 X 2.50 6,600 275 x 24
BACB38210R 38 X 2.10 16,800 350 x 48
MECHANICAL GALVANISED - SCREW SHANK - FLAT HEAD - BALLISTIC POINT - HARDENED
BACG35270SH 35 X 2.70 9,000 250 x 36
ELECTRO GALVANISED - SCREW SHANK - FLAT HEAD - BALLISTIC POINT - HARDENED
BACZ35270SH 35 X 2.70 9,000 250 x 36
ELECTRO GALVANISED - SMOOTH SHANK - FLAT HEAD
BACZ57250 57 X 2.50 9,000 250 x 36
BACZ50250 50 X 2.50 9,000 250 x 36
BACZ45250 45 X 2.50 9,000 250 x 36
HOT DIP GALVANISED - SMOOTH SHANK - FLAT HEAD
BACG57250 57 X 2.50 9,000 250 x 36
BACG50250 50 X 2.50 9,000 250 x 36
BACG45250 45 X 2.50 9,000 250 x 36
HOT DIP GALVANISED - RING SHANK - FLAT HEAD
BACG75305R 75 X 3.05 5,400 225 x 24
BACG64287R 64 X 2.87 6,000 250 x 24
BACG57250R 57 X 2.50 9,000 250 x 36
BACG50250R 50 X 2.50 9,000 250 x 36
BACG45250R 45 X 2.50 9,000 250 x 36
PLASTIC SHEET COIL CONCRETE NAILS - 0 DEGREE ANGLE
TO FIT - KOALA NC65AC - MAX  - CTN-300 - HITACHI
ELECTRO GALVANISED - SMOOTH SHANK - FLAT HEAD - HARDENED
CCP65W8-H 65 X 3.80 1,000 50 x 20
CCP65V9-H 65 X 2.90 1,000 50 x 20
CCP50W8-H 50 X 3.80 1,000 50 x 20
CCP38W8-H 38 X 3.80 1,000 50 x 20
CCP27W8-H 27 X 3.80 1,000 50 x 20
RBC COIL NAILS PLASTIC INJECTION COLLATED - 24 DEGREE ANGLE
TO FIT - HITACHI NV50AA, NV650 & TACHAKAWA.
HOT DIP GALVANISED - SMOOTH SHANK - FLAT HEAD
RBHG56250 56 X 2.50 7,200 400 x 18

FLOORING STAPLES 15 GAUGE - MULTIWIRE - GALV - 12.8mm / 1/2" CROWN
TO FIT -  KOALA - BOSTITCH M111FS - PASLODE AND MANY MORE BRANDS
FS5018A 50 1,000
FS4418A 44 1,000
FS3818A 38 1,000
FS3218A 32 1,000
FS2518A 25 1,000
*Note flooring Staples sold in multiples of 8 x 1,000 packs
20° ANGLE BRADS -GALV  - SMOOTH SHANK - GLUE COATED
AB64 64 X 1.60 2,000
AB50 50 X 1.60 2,000
AB45 45 X 1.60 2,000
AB38 38 X 1.60 2,000
AB32 32 X 1.60 2,000
20° ANGLE BRADS -304 GRADE S/S - SMOOTH SHANK - GLUE COATED
SSAB64 64 X 1.60 2,000
SSAB50 50 X 1.60 2,000
SSAB45 45 X 1.60 2,000
SSAB38 38 X 1.60 2,000
SSAB32 32 X 1.60 2,000
BATTENMASTER STAPLES
TO FIT BATTENMASTER® GAS STAPLER
HOT DIPPED GALV -SMOOTH SHANK -PLASTIC COLLATED
FBS31533V 33 X 3.15 2700

COLLATED COLLATED
WHITE STRIP RED STRIP
Gauge 1000 screws 1000 screws 1000 screws 500 screws 250 screws 100 screws
X
Length mm p/box p/box p/box p/pack p/pack p/pack
PLASTERBOARD SCREWS (S) NEEDLE POINT - FINE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD - #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE - YELLOW ZINC PLATED
#8g x 75 - - - LDNZ875250 LDNZ875100
#8g x 65 - - - LDNZ865250 LDNZ865100
#7g x 50 CDNZ750001W - - LDNZ750500 - LDNZ750100
#6g x 45 CDNZ645001W CDNZ645001R - LDNZ645500 - LDNZ645100
#6g x 40 CDNZ640001W CDNZ640001R - LDNZ640500 - LDNZ640100
#6g x 32 CDNZ632001W CDNZ632001R LDNZ632001 - - LDNZ632100
#6g x 25 CDNZ625001W CDNZ625001R LDNZ625001 - - LDNZ625100
PLASTERBOARD SCREWS (W) SHARP POINT - COARSE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD - #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE - YELLOW ZINC PLATED
#6g x 45 - - - LDCZ645500 - -
#6g x 40 CDCZ640001W CDCZ640001R - LDCZ640500 - LDCZ640100
#6g x 32 CDCZ632001W CDCZ632001R LDCZ632001 - - LDCZ632100
#6g x 25 CDCZ625001W CDCZ625001R LDCZ625001 - - LDCZ625100
PLASTERBOARD SCREWS (W) SHARP POINT - COARSE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD - #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE - MECHANICAL GALV CLASS 3
#6g x 32 CDCG632001W - LDCG632001 - - -
#6g x 25 CDCG625001W - LDCG625001 - - -
PLASTERBOARD SCREWS (D) SELF DRILL (TEK) POINT - FINE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD - #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE - YELLOW ZINC PLATED
#8g x 65 - - - - LDDZ865250 -
#6g x 45 CDDZ645001W CDDZ645001R - LDDZ645500 - LDDZ645100
#6g x 40 CDDZ640001W CDDZ640001R - LDDZ640500 - LDDZ640100
#6g x 32 CDDZ632001W CDDZ632001R LDDZ632001 - - LDDZ632100
#6g x 25 CDDZ625001W CDDZ625001R LDDZ625001 - - LDDZ625100
FIBRE CEMENT - VILLA BOARD SCREWS - NEEDLE POINT -  FINE THREAD
SELF EMBEDDING HEAD - #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE, YELLOW ZINC PLATED
#8g x 30 CVNZ830001W - LVNZ830001 - - LVNZ830100
#8g x 20 CVNZ820001W - LVNZ820001 - - LVNZ820100

WHITE STRIP RED STRIP
Gauge 1000 screws 1000 screws 1000 screws 500 screws 250 screws 100 screws 50 screws
X
Length mm p/box p/box p/box p/pack p/pack p/pack p/pack
FLAT HEAD SCREWS - SELF DRILLING (TEK) POINT - FINE THREAD
THIN FLAT HEAD - #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE - YELLOW ZINC PLATED
#10g x 16 - - LFDZ1016001 - - - -
FLAT HEAD SCREWS - NEEDLE POINT - FINE THREAD
#10g x 16 - - LFNZ1016001 - - - -
LAMINATING SCREWS (W) - SHARP POINT - COARSE THREAD
BUGLE HEAD - #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE - YELLOW ZINC PLATED
#10g x 50 - - - LAMZ1050500 - - -
#10g x 38 - - - LAMZ1038500 - LAMZ1038100 -
CHIPBOARD SCREWS - SHARP POINT - COARSE THREAD
SELF EMBEDDING HEAD - #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE - YELLOW ZINC PLATED
#10g x 100 - - - - LCNZ101250 - LCNZ101050
#10g x 75 - - - LCNZ107500 - - LCNZ107550
#10g x 65 - - LCNZ106500 - - LCNZ106550
#8g x 57 - - LCNZ857001 - - LCNZ857100 -
#8g x 50 - - LCNZ850001 - - LCNZ850100 -
#8g x 45 - CCNZ845001R LCNZ845001 - - LCNZ845100 -
#8g x 40 - - LCNZ840001 - - LCNZ840100 -
#8g x 38 - CCNZ838001R LCNZ838001 - - LCNZ838100 -
#8g x 35 - - LCNZ835001 - - LCNZ835100 -
#8g x 32 - - LCNZ832001 - - LCNZ832100 -
#8g x 30 - - LCNZ830001 - - LCNZ830100 -
#8g x 28 - - LCNZ828001 - - LCNZ828100 -
#8g x 25 - - LCNZ825001 - - LCNZ825100 -
#8g x 20 - - LCNZ820001 - - LCNZ820100 -
#8g x 50 CDSG850001W - LDSG850001 - - LDSG850100 -
SELF EMBEDDING HEAD - #2 SQUARE DRIVE - 316 MARINE GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
#10g x 65 - - - LDSS1065500 - - LDSS106550
#10g x 50 - - LDSS1050001 - - LDSS1050100 -
#8g x 65 - - - LDSS865500 - - LDSS86550
#8g x 50 CDSS850001W - LDSS850001 - - LDSS850100 -
#7g x 50 - - LDSS750001 - - LDSS750100 -
18
COLLATED & LOOSE SCREWS
LOOSE SCREWS
THIN FLAT HEAD - #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE - YELLOW ZINC PLATED
DECKING SCREWS - TYPE 17 - COARSE THREAD
SELF EMBEDDING HEAD - #2 SQUARE DRIVE - MECHANICAL GALV CLASS 3
DECKING SCREWS - TYPE 17 - COARSE DOUBLE THREAD
PG0619
Gauge 1000 screws 500 screws 400 screws 250 screws 100 screws 50 screws
X
Length mm p/box p/box p/box p/pack p/pack p/pack
SELF EMBEDDING HEAD - #2 SQUARE DRIVE  - 304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
#10g x 75 LDSS10753041 - - - - -
#10g x 65 LDSS10653041 - - - - -
#10g x 50 LDSS10503041 - - LDSS10504250 - -
#10g x 40 LDSS10403041 - - - - -
BUTTON HEAD SCREWS (S) NEEDLE POINT - FINE THREAD
 #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE - YELLOW ZINC PLATED
#8g x 30 - LBNZ830500 - - LBNZ830100 -
#8g x 25 LBNZ825001 - - - LBNZ825100 -
#8g x 20 LBNZ820001 - - - LBNZ820100 -
#8g x 16 LBNZ816001 - - - LBNZ816100 -
#8g x 12 LBNZ812001 - - - LBNZ812100 -
BUTTON HEAD SCREWS - SELF DRILL (TEK) POINT - FINE THREAD
 #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE - YELLOW ZINC PLATED
#8g x 30 - LBDZ830500 - - LBDZ830100 -
#8g x 25 LBDZ825001 - - - LBDZ825100 -
#8g x 20 LBDZ820001 - - - LBDZ820100 -
#8g x 16 LBDZ816001 - - - LBDZ816100 -
#8g x 12 LBDZ812001 - - - LBDZ812100 -
BUTTON HEAD SCREWS - SELF DRILL (TEK) POINT - FINE THREAD
 #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE - MECHANICAL GALV CLASS 3
#8g x 20 LBDG820001 - - - - -
#8g x 16 LBDG816001 - - - - -
#8g x 12 LBDG812001 - - - - -
WAFER HEAD SCREWS - SELF DRILL (TEK) POINT - FINE THREAD
 #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE - YELLOW ZINC PLATED
#10g x 30 - LWDZ1030500 - - - -
#10g x 16 LWDZ1016001 - - - - -
#10g x 100 - - - LTPG101250 - LTPG101050
#10g x 75 - - LTPG107500 - - LTPG107550
#10g x 65 - - LTPG106500 - - LTPG106550
#8g x 57 LTPG857001 - - - LTPG857100 -
#8g x 50 LTPG850001 - - - LTPG850100 -
#8g x 45 LTPG845001 - - - LTPG845100 -
#8g x 40 LTPG840001 - - - LTPG840100 -
#8g x 35 LTPG835001 - - - LTPG835100 -
#8g x 32 LTPG832001 - - - LTPG832100 -
#8g x 30 LTPG830001 - - - LTPG830100 -
#8g x 25 LTPG825001 - - - LTPG825100 -
LOOSE SCREWS
19
DECKING SCREWS - TYPE 17 - COARSE DOUBLE THREAD
TREATED PINE SCREWS - MECHANICAL GALV CLASS 3
COARSE THREAD - SHARP POINT - CSK RIBBBED HEAD - #2 PHILLIPS DRIVE
PG0619
Gauge  1000 screws  500 screws  250 screws  100 screws  50 screws
X
Length mm  p/box  p/box  p/pack  p/pack  p/pack
CHIPBOARD SCREWS - YELLOW ZINC PLATED
COARSE THREAD - SHARP POINT - SELF EMBEDDING HEAD - #2 SQUARE DRIVE
#10g x 100 - - LCNZ101250SQ - LCNZ101050SQ
#10g x 75 - LCNZ107500SQ - - LCNZ107550SQ
#10g x 65 LCNZ106500SQ - - LCNZ106550SQ
#8g x 57 LCNZ857001SQ - - LCNZ857100SQ -
#8g x 50 LCNZ850001SQ - - LCNZ850100SQ -
#8g x 45 LCNZ845001SQ - - LCNZ845100SQ -
#8g x 40 LCNZ840001SQ - - LCNZ840100SQ -
#8g x 38 LCNZ838001SQ - - LCNZ838100SQ -
#8g x 35 LCNZ835001SQ - - LCNZ835100SQ -
#8g x 32 LCNZ832001SQ - - LCNZ832100SQ -
#8g x 30 LCNZ830001SQ - - LCNZ830100SQ -
#8g x 28 LCNZ828001SQ - - LCNZ828100SQ -
#8g x 25 LCNZ825001SQ - - LCNZ825100SQ -
#8g x 20 LCNZ820001SQ - - LCNZ820100SQ -
#10g x 100 - - LTPG101250SQ - LTPG101050SQ
- -
#10g x 75 - LTPG107500SQ - - LTPG107550SQ
- -
#10g x 65 - LTPG106500SQ - - LTPG106550SQ
#8g x 57 LTPG857001SQ - - LTPG857100SQ -
#8g x 50 LTPG850001SQ - - LTPG850100SQ -
#8g x 45 LTPG845001SQ - - LTPG845100SQ -
#8g x 40 LTPG840001SQ - - LTPG840100SQ -
#8g x 35 LTPG835001SQ - - LTPG835100SQ -
#8g x 32 LTPG832001SQ - - LTPG832100SQ -
#8g x 30 LTPG830001SQ - - LTPG830100SQ -
#8g x 25 LTPG825001SQ - - LTPG825100SQ -
TREATED PINE SCREWS - MECHANICAL GALV CLASS 3
COARSE THREAD - SHARP POINT - CSK RIBBBED HEAD - #2 SQUARE DRIVE
LOOSE SCREWS
20

#14g x 100  -  -  LHTG14100250
#14g x90  -  LHTG1490500  -
#12g x 75  LHTG12751000  -  -
#12g x 65  LHTG12651000  -  -
#12g x 50  LHTG12501000  -  -
#12g x 45  LHTG12451000  -  -
#12g x 35  LHTG12351000  -  -
         GALVANISED LOOSE SCREWS
21
PG0619
Gauge 1000 screws 500 screws 400 screws 100 screws 50 screws
X
Length mm p/box p/box p/box p/pack p/pack
SELF DRILLING DECKING SCREWS - FLAT HEAD
304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL - USE WITH TIMBERS WITH 8.6 JANKA RATING OR LESS
#12g x 65 - - LDSF12654004 - -
#10g x 65 - - LDSF10654004 - LDSF1065504
#10g x 50 - LDSF10505004 - LDSF10501004 -
SELF DRILLING DECKING SCREWS - FLAT HEAD
316 MARINE GRADE STAINLESS STEEL-USE WITH TIMBERS WITH 8.6 JANKA RATING OR LESS
#10g x 65 - - LDSF10654006 - -
#10g x 50 - LDSF10505006 - - -
SELF DRILLING DECKING SCREWS - FLAT HEAD
E COAT - CLASS 3 - SUITABLE FOR ACQ & CCA TREATED TIMBERS-USE WITH TIMBERS WITH 8.6 JANKA RATING OR LESS
#10g x 65 - - LDEF1065400 - LDEF106550
#10g x 50 - LDEF1050500 - LDEF1050100 -
SELF DRILLING DECKING SCREWS - TRIM HEAD
304 GRADE STAINLESS STEEL - USE WITH TIMBERS WITH A JANKA RATING MORE THAN 8.6
#12g x 65 - - LDST12654004 - -
-
#10g x 65 - - LDST10654004 - LDST1065504
#10g x 50 - LDST10505004 - LDST10501004 -
#10g x 40 - LDST10405004 - - -
SELF DRILLING DECKING SCREWS - TRIM HEAD
E COAT - CLASS 3 - SUITABLE FOR ACQ & CCA TREATED TIMBERS-USE WITH TIMBERS WITH A JANKA RATING MORE THAN 8.6
#10g x 40 - - LDET1040500 - -
SELF DRILLING DECKING SCREWS - TRIM HEAD
316 MARINE GRADE STAINLESS STEEL-USE WITH TIMBERS WITH A JANKA RATING MORE THAN 8.6
#10g x 65 - - LDST10654006 - -
#10g x 50 - LDST10505006 - - -
LOOSE DECKING SCREWS
22
PG0619
Gauge 1000 screws 500 screws 250 screws 100 screws 25 screws

TYPE 17 POINT - HEX DRIVE - 316 MARINE GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
BUGLE BATTEN SCREWS - COARSE THREAD
Order Code Size Diam mm x Qty of boxes Qty of Anchors
Length mm per outer Ctn per box
MUSHROOM HEAD - ZINC PLATED NAIL
NNIPM6575 6.5 X 75 10 50
NNIPM6550 6.5 X 50 10 100
NNIPM6538 6.5 X 38 10 100
NNIPM6525 6.5 X 25 10 100
NNIPM525 5 X 25 10 100
NYLON NAIL-IT PLUGS
ROUND HEAD - ZINC PLATED NAIL
NNIPR6550 6.5 X 50 10 100
NNIPR6538 6.5 X 38 10 100
NNIPR6525 6.5 X 25 10 100
NNIPR538 5 X 38 10 100
NNIPR525 5 X 25 10 100
NYLON NAIL-IT PLUGS
COUNTERSUNK HEAD - ZINC PLATED NAIL
NNIPC6575 6.5 X 75 10 50
NNIPC6550 6.5 X 50 10 100
NNIPC6538 6.5 X 38 10 100
NNIPC6525 6.5 X 25 10 100
HAMMER DRIVE ANCHORS
 ZINC ALLOY BODY - ZINC PLATED NAIL
HDA6550 6.5 X 50 20 100
HDA6538 6.5 X 38 20 100

SDAG650 6 X 50 10 100
SDAG638 6 X 38 10 100
TIE WIRE ANCHOR
  ZINC PLATED
TWAZ660 6 x 60 20 100
PLASTERBOARD SCREW-IN ANCHORS
NYLON
SIAN42100 42mm 20 100
PLASTERBOARD SCREW-IN ANCHORS
METAL
SIAM42100 42mm 20 100
MICKEY PINS - WASHERED
HARDENED - ZINC PLATED
MP30250500 30 X 2.50 1 500
MP30250100 30 X 2.50 6 100
MP25250500 25 X 2.50 1 500
MP25250100 25 X 2.50 6 100
MP20250500 20 X 2.50 1 500
MP20250100 20 X 2.50 6 100
Order Code Power Bit Qty of packs Qty of Bits
Length mm per outer Ctn per Pack
POWER BITS
1/4" - PHILLIPS #2